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P

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  1  16  16  16 5 Joao Barbosa

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  17  21  5  5 31 Dane Cameron

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  22  23  2  2 10 Ricky Taylor

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  24  43  20  25 31 Dane Cameron

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  44  45  2  18 5 Joao Barbosa

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  46  59  14  16 10 Ricky Taylor

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  60  61  2  18 10 Jeff Gordon

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  62  82  21  46 31 Seb Morris

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  83  83  1  19 10 Jeff Gordon

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  84  105  22  68 31 Seb Morris

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  106  112  7  25 5 Christian Fittipaldi

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  113  120  8  76 31 Eric Curran

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  121  154  34  53 10 Max Angelelli

Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  155  167  13  89 31 Eric Curran

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  168  174  7  60 10 Max Angelelli

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  175  177  3  28 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  178  184  7  67 10 Jordan Taylor

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  185  222  38  66 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  223  224  2  69 10 Jordan Taylor

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  225  239  15  81 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  240  247  8  77 10 Jeff Gordon

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  248  271  24  101 10 Ricky Taylor

Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  272  275  4  4 22 Brendon Hartley

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  276  293  18  119 10 Ricky Taylor

Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  294  299  6  10 22 Brendon Hartley

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  300  322  23  142 10 Ricky Taylor

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  323  372  50  192 10 Max Angelelli

VisitFlorida Racing Multimatic/Riley  373  397  25  25 90 Rene Rast

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  398  441  44  236 10 Jordan Taylor

VisitFlorida Racing Multimatic/Riley  442  447  6  31 90 Marc Goossens

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  448  463  16  97 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  464  491  28  264 10 Ricky Taylor

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  492  517  26  123 5 Joao Barbosa

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  518  519  2  266 10 Max Angelelli

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  520  527  8  131 5 Joao Barbosa

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  528  540  13  279 10 Max Angelelli

VisitFlorida Racing Multimatic/Riley  541  543  3  34 90 Renger Van Der Zande

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  544  601  58  337 10 Jordan Taylor

VisitFlorida Racing Multimatic/Riley  602  606  5  39 90 Rene Rast

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  607  613  7  138 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  614  627  14  351 10 Ricky Taylor

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  628  638  11  149 5 Filipe Albuquerque

Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  639  640  2  353 10 Ricky Taylor

Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  641  654  14  163 5 Filipe Albuquerque
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Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  655  659  5  358 10 Ricky Taylor

PC

BAR1 Motorsports ORECA FLM09  1  6  6  6 26 Johnny Mowlem

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  7  45  39  39 38 James French

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  46  47  2  2 8 Chris Cumming

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  48  59  12  51 38 Patricio O'Ward

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  60  60  1  1 88 Alex Popow

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  61  70  10  61 38 Patricio O'Ward

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  71  74  4  6 8 Chris Cumming

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  75  110  36  97 38 Patricio O'Ward

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  111  113  3  100 38 Nicholas Boulle

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  114  124  11  12 88 Sean Rayhall

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  125  150  26  126 38 Nicholas Boulle

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  151  217  67  193 38 Kyle Masson

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  218  267  50  243 38 James French

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  268  336  69  312 38 Patricio O'Ward

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  337  392  56  368 38 Nicholas Boulle

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  393  423  31  399 38 Kyle Masson

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  424  477  54  453 38 James French

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  478  528  51  504 38 Patricio O'Ward

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  529  557  29  533 38 James French

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  558  602  45  578 38 Kyle Masson

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  603  638  36  614 38 Nicholas Boulle

GTLM

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  1  27  27  27 66 Joey Hand

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  28  29  2  2 67 Richard Westbrook

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  30  57  28  55 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  58  58  1  1 62 Toni Vilander

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  59  59  1  1 19 Bill Auberlen

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  60  85  26  81 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  86  86  1  2 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  87  87  1  3 67 Ryan Briscoe

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  88  88  1  1 4 Tommy Milner

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  89  110  22  103 66 Dirk Mueller

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  111  111  1  3 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  112  140  29  132 66 Dirk Mueller

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  141  142  2  5 67 Ryan Briscoe

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  143  170  28  160 66 Dirk Mueller

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  171  171  1  4 62 Giancarlo Fisichella

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  172  173  2  6 62 Toni Vilander

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  174  174  1  6 67 Scott Dixon

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  175  178  4  4 912 Kevin Estre

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  179  182  4  4 911 Patrick Pilet

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  183  206  24  184 66 Sebastien Bourdais
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Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  207  225  19  25 62 Toni Vilander

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  226  229  4  188 66 Sebastien Bourdais

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  230  230  1  7 67 Richard Westbrook

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  231  238  8  196 66 Sebastien Bourdais

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  239  239  1  8 67 Richard Westbrook

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  240  244  5  30 62 Toni Vilander

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  245  273  29  225 66 Sebastien Bourdais

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  274  274  1  1 69 Tony Kanaan

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  275  275  1  1 3 Jan Magnussen

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  276  296  21  246 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  297  297  1  31 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  298  317  20  266 66 Joey Hand

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  318  324  7  11 911 Frederic Makowiecki

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  325  325  1  5 912 Laurens Vanthoor

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  326  327  2  3 69 Tony Kanaan

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  328  328  1  267 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  329  329  1  32 62 Giancarlo Fisichella

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  330  330  1  12 911 Patrick Pilet

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  331  331  1  6 912 Kevin Estre

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  332  340  9  21 911 Patrick Pilet

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  341  354  14  20 912 Kevin Estre

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  355  361  7  274 66 Joey Hand

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  362  377  16  36 912 Kevin Estre

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  378  383  6  6 68 Billy Johnson

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  384  384  1  4 69 Harry Tincknell

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  385  388  4  10 68 Billy Johnson

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  389  391  3  24 911 Dirk Werner

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  392  401  10  46 912 Kevin Estre

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  402  402  1  33 62 James Calado

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  403  405  3  49 912 Richard Lietz

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  406  410  5  29 911 Dirk Werner

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  411  418  8  41 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  419  436  18  292 66 Dirk Mueller

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  437  461  25  74 912 Richard Lietz

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  462  467  6  7 3 Mike Rockenfeller

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  468  471  4  296 66 Sebastien Bourdais

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  472  486  15  44 911 Patrick Pilet

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  487  487  1  42 62 Giancarlo Fisichella

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  488  518  31  327 66 Sebastien Bourdais

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  519  519  1  43 62 Toni Vilander

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  520  524  5  332 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  525  532  8  51 62 Toni Vilander

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  533  533  1  5 69 Harry Tincknell

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  534  535  2  9 3 Antonio Garcia

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  536  537  2  334 66 Joey Hand
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Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  538  546  9  60 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  547  559  13  347 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  560  568  9  69 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  569  596  28  375 66 Joey Hand

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  597  597  1  70 62 Giancarlo Fisichella

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  598  601  4  13 3 Antonio Garcia

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  602  621  20  395 66 Dirk Mueller

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  622  622  1  71 62 James Calado

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  623  624  2  15 3 Antonio Garcia

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  625  633  9  80 62 James Calado

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  634  652  19  414 66 Dirk Mueller

GTD

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GT3  1  25  25  25 51 Alessandro Pier Guidi

Manthey Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  26  26  1  1 59 Matteo Cairoli

Park Place Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  27  27  1  1 73 Patrick Lindsey

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  28  29  2  2 93 Andy Lally

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  30  36  7  7 63 Christina Nielsen

Park Place Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  37  56  20  21 73 Patrick Lindsey

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  57  81  25  25 29 Jules Gounon

Park Place Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  82  86  5  26 73 Norbert Siedler

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  87  107  21  46 29 Jules Gounon

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  108  133  26  33 63 Matteo Cressoni

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  134  134  1  1 96 Jesse Krohn

CORE autosport Porsche 911 GT3 R  135  137  3  3 54 Nic Jonsson

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  138  145  8  9 96 Maxime Martin

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  146  160  15  17 93 Mark Wilkins

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  161  168  8  41 63 Sam Bird

Riley Motorsports - WeatherTech Racing Mercedes  - AMG GT3  169  170  2  2 50 Shane Van Gisbergen

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  171  171  1  42 63 Sam Bird

Riley Motorsports - WeatherTech Racing Mercedes  - AMG GT3  172  176  5  7 50 Shane Van Gisbergen

Alex Job Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  177  177  1  1 23 Pierre Kaffer

3GT Racing Lexus RCF GT3  178  188  11  11 15 Jack Hawksworth

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  189  212  24  70 29 Connor De Phillippi

CORE autosport Porsche 911 GT3 R  213  218  6  9 54 Colin Braun

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  219  219  1  18 93 Mark Wilkins

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  220  229  10  80 29 Connor De Phillippi

CORE autosport Porsche 911 GT3 R  230  236  7  16 54 Colin Braun

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  237  237  1  19 93 Graham Rahal

3GT Racing Lexus RCF GT3  238  252  15  26 15 Dominik Farnbacher

Alegra Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  253  253  1  1 28 Daniel Morad

CORE autosport Porsche 911 GT3 R  254  260  7  23 54 Colin Braun

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  261  267  7  26 93 Graham Rahal

Alegra Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  268  275  8  9 28 Daniel Morad

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  276  288  13  39 93 Andy Lally

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  289  293  5  5 57 Matt Bell
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Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  294  298  5  44 93 Andy Lally

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  299  303  5  85 29 Christopher Mies

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  304  317  14  58 93 Andy Lally

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  318  318  1  1 86 Jeff Segal

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  319  320  2  87 29 Christopher Mies

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  321  350  30  31 86 Jeff Segal

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  351  352  2  33 86 Oswaldo Negri Jr.

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  353  365  13  13 33 Mario Farnbacher

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  366  375  10  97 29 Jeffrey Schmidt

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  376  389  14  19 57 Robin Liddell

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  390  405  16  29 33 Mario Farnbacher

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  406  424  19  52 86 Oswaldo Negri Jr.

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  425  443  19  48 33 Jeroen Bleekemolen

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  444  449  6  58 86 Ryan Hunter-Reay

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  450  457  8  66 93 Graham Rahal

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  458  496  39  97 86 Ryan Hunter-Reay

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  497  498  2  50 33 Adam Christodoulou

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  499  502  4  46 63 Alessandro Balzan

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  503  503  1  67 93 Andy Lally

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  504  519  16  66 33 Adam Christodoulou

Michael Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  520  526  7  74 93 Andy Lally

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  527  546  20  86 33 Mario Farnbacher

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  547  551  5  51 63 Sam Bird

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  552  552  1  98 29 Christopher Mies

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  553  554  2  88 33 Jeroen Bleekemolen

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  555  555  1  99 29 Jules Gounon

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  556  575  20  71 63 Sam Bird

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  576  580  5  104 29 Jules Gounon

Riley Motorsports - Team AMG Mercedes  - AMG GT3  581  598  18  106 33 Jeroen Bleekemolen

Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  599  605  7  111 29 Connor De Phillippi

Alegra Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  606  634  29  38 28 Michael Christensen
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